

# Earn more this fall through our Accelerated Underwriting Program!

Symetra's **Accelerated Underwriting Program** is designed to offer clients a permanent life insurance policy without completing an exam or submitting an APS.

Between Sept. 1 and Dec. 31, 2023, we're offering **5%** bonuses on qualifying **Accumulator Ascent IUL** and **Protector IUL** policies submitted through the Accelerated Underwriting Program. Here's how it works!



## What is Symetra's Accelerated Underwriting Program?

Clients ages 18 to 50 can receive up to \$3 million in coverage, and clients ages 51 to 60 can receive up to \$2 million in coverage, if they receive a Standard rate class or better. Policies \$1 million and under for ages 18-60 **must be submitted without an exam**. Part I and II applications and a HIPAA consent form are required.

### What is the bonus qualification period?

Cases must be submitted between Sept. 1 and Dec. 31, 2023, and issued by Jan. 31, 2024.

### How does the bonus work?

To qualify, five Accumulator Ascent and/or Protector IUL cases must be issued through our Accelerated Underwriting Program. Once five cases are issued/paid, Symetra will pay a 5% bonus on all five policies plus any additional cases submitted by Dec. 31, 2023, and placed by Jan. 31, 2024, through the Accelerated Underwriting Program.

# Bonuses on bonuses?

Yes! General agencies that submit and place 10 Accumulator Ascent and/or Protector IUL cases through our Accelerated Underwriting Program during this same period will receive an additional 5% bonus on cases 11+.

## Accelerate your IUL business!

Be sure to include Symetra's Accelerated Underwriting Program in your 2023 sales plan! Contact your Symetra regional vice president or your relationship management team with any questions.

Learn more about our Accelerated Underwriting Program (PDF)

# **Related links**

- > Accumulator Ascent IUL Microsite
- > Protector IUL Microsite
- > Our Product Suite
- > Symetra At-A-Glance (PDF)
- > About Us
- > Press Room

# **Symetra Social Impact**

Our corporate social responsibility program, Symetra Social Impact, is designed to strengthen communities, engage employees and support a sustainable future for our planet.

#### Connect with us:







Symetra Protector IUL and Accumulator Ascent IUL are flexible premium adjustable life insurance policies with index-linked interest options issued by Symetra Life Insurance Company, 777 108th Ave NE, Suite 1200, Bellevue, WA 98004. Not available in all U.S. states or any U.S. territory. Where available, the policies are usually issued under the following form numbers: Protector IUL policy form number ICC18\_LC2 and Accumulator Ascent IUL policy form number ICC17\_LC1.

Guarantees and benefits are subject to the claims-paying ability of Symetra Life Insurance Company.

Symetra reserves the right to cancel a program rule at any time and shall be the final arbiter in interpreting and/or applying qualification rules and determining qualification status. The bonus will be payable on the 15th calendar day of the month following qualification, as long as the sales agreement and bonus sales agreement is still in effect.

Restrictions may apply to Symetra's Accelerated Underwriting Program, and it is subject to change without notice. This program is not available with Symetra's High-Net-Worth Foreign National Program. Certain policy riders are also not available for cases placed through this program.

Copyright © 2004 - 2023 Symetra Life Insurance Company, 777 108th Ave NE, Suite 1200, Bellevue, WA 98004. All rights reserved. Symetra® is a registered service mark of Symetra Life Insurance Company.

#### 1-800-SYMETRA (796-3872)

> Privacy Policy > Business Continuity > Security > Legal Disclosures
> www.symetra.com > invest@symetra.com

ELIM-881 Producer use only 9/23